4T

4T

7T

7T

10T

10T

10T

13T

13T

15T

15T

17

10

11

Fenton

Maine South
Fenton
Glenbrook North
Mundelein
Maine South
Glenbard South
New Trier
Evanston
Mundelein

New Trier

Niles North
Maine West

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Maine East

Glenbrook North
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A Star Is Born Invite — Fri Dec 18, 2015

JVTEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB
New Trier 2450 20.00 2170 2370 89.900
Maine South 24675 2090 2135 2220 89.125
Niles West 2410 2070 19.80 2220 86.800
Glenbard South 2400 19.85 21.00 21.00 85.850
Niles North 24425 1795 1830 2240 83.075
Glenbrook North 2470 21.775 1475 2155 82.775
Fenton 24775 1725 1435 2340 79.775
Evanston 23275 1680 17.10 2230 79.475
Mundelein 2400 1750 1590 2120 78.600
Maine West 24325 1490 1525 2255 77.025
Maine East 2375 1330 1620 21.05 74.300
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Katrina Krebasch
Thea Simic
Cassidy Feddersen
Riley McCarthy
Audrey Rehm

Mia Vanella

Katie Kibbey
Emma Hermanson
Ella Roberts

Julia Harbison
Kamryn Attanasio
Karly Greenfield
Rayna Davis
Cassie Corbes
Shayna Undergleider
Tiffany Russotto
Emily Garti

JV VAULT

8.500
8.450
8.425
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.150

18

19T

19T

21T

21T

23T

23T

23T

26T

26T

28

29

30

31T

31T

33

Niles West
Maine West
Maine West
Niles West
Niles West
Maine East

New Trier

Niles North
Glenbard South
Maine South
Fenton
Glenbard South
Maine East
Evanston
Evanston

Mundelein

Katie McGivern
Briana Gall

Lily Huerta
Claire Embil
Danielle Karp
Elizabeth Urban
Erin Murdoch
Zoe Luksa

Bri Fonseca
Sam McAllister
Angela Calabrese
Ashley Cohen
Kathleen Cross
Emily Kelleher
Magda Pukal
Amauri Thomas

8.100
8.050
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.400
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10

11

12

13T

13T

15

16

17T

7T

7T

9

10

11

12

13

14T

14T

14T

17

New Trier

Niles West

Glenbrook North

Glenbard South

Niles West

Evanston

Glenbrook North

Maine South

Mundelein

Maine West

Maine South

Maine South

Glenbrook North

New Trier

Glenbard South

Fenton

Mundelein

Glenbard South

Maine South

New Trier

Maine South

New Trier

Niles West

Glenbard South

Niles West

Glenbrook North

Evanston

New Trier

Niles North

Niles North

Glenbard South

Mundelein

Niles North

Evanston

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

A Star Is Born Invite — Fri Dec 18, 2015
JV UNEVEN BARS

Alexa Galas
Eviliss Santiago
Bridget Billig
Katie Kibbey
Kassandra Marin
Emily Kelleher
Emily Garti
Abby Murray
Julia Harbison
Rayna Davis
Thea Simic
Mina Sabanovic

Shayna Undergleider

Tillie Hilarides
Sarah Nardella
Katrina Krebasch
Audrey Rehm

8.250
8.050
7.800
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.275
7.250
7.200
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.600
6.350

17T

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Niles North

Niles North

Fenton

Glenbard South

Evanston

Niles North

Niles West

New Trier

Maine East

Fenton

Maine East

Maine West

Evanston

Mundelein

Maine East

Maine West
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Stephanie Mondragon

Grace Rumbaut
Claire Hartman
Oliwia Mlodawska
Ari Solot
Kassandra Marin
Katie Kibbey
Claire Embil
Bridget Billig
Emily Kelleher
Caroline Keehn
Zoe Luksa
Cassie Corbes
Katie Longo

Julia Harbison
Karly Greenfield
Maddie Lee

8.20
7.90
7.85
7.75
7.60
7.50
6.75
6.75
6.55
6.50
6.25
6.15
6.10
6.05
6.05
6.05
6.00

18

19

20

21

22T

227

24

25

26

27

28

29T

29T

31

32

33

JV BALANCE BEAM

Maine West
Maine East
Maine South
Maine East
Mundelein
Niles West
Fenton
Maine West
Maine East
Fenton
Evanston
Fenton
Glenbrook North
Maine West
Mundelein

Glenbrook North

Karly Greenfield
Zoe Luksa
Cassidy Feddersen
Katie Longo
Maddie Lee
Cassie Corbes
Marianne Reyes
Elise Ashford
Giselle Mendoza
Angela Calabrese
Elizabeth Urban
Rachel Matthews
Leah Goetz
Amauri Thomas
Kathleen Cross
Briana Gall

Briana Gall
Elizabeth Urban
Jessica Altman
Tiffany Russotto
Sophia Riportella
Eviliss Santiago
Cassidy Feddersen
Rayna Davis
Kathleen Cross
Angela Calabrese
Magda Pukal
Katrina Krebasch
Riley McCarthy
Gabriella Demma
Mady West
Maddie Sutker

6.350
6.300
5.950
5.700
5.350
5.300
5.250
5.050
4.750
4.700
4.650
4.600
4.150
3.950
3.900
3.400

5.90
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.55
5.55
5.10
4.95
4.80
4.75
4.60
4.50
4.50
440
4.30
3.70
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4T

4T

7T

7T

al

10

1T

"T

1T

14T

14T

16T

16T

Fenton

New Trier
Niles North
Maine South
New Trier
Niles West
Evanston
Evanston
Maine West
Fenton
Fenton
Glenbrook North
Maine West
New Trier
Niles North
Maine West

Mundelein
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Cassidy Feddersen
Claire Hartman
Zoe Luksa

Abby Murray

Elsa Sadighi
Eviliss Santiago
Ella Roberts
Hilary Vickman
Gabriella Demma
Katrina Krebasch
Angela Calabrese
Emily Garti
Briana Gall

Tess Britton
Karly Greenfield
Rayna Davis

Julia Harbison

8.25
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.65
7.65
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.55
7.55
7.40
740
7.35
7.35

16T

19

20

21T

21T

23

24T

247

26T

26T

26T

29

30T

30T

32

33

Niles West
Glenbard South
Mundelein
Maine East
Maine South
Glenbrook North
Evanston

Maine East
Glenbard South
Glenbrook North
Maine South
Maine East

Niles North

Niles West
Glenbard South

Mundelein

Katie McGivern
Katie Longo

Audrey Rehm
Elizabeth Urban

Mia Vanella

Maddie Sutker
Maddie Lee
Kathleen Cross
Megan Jessen
Shayna Undergleider
Dominique DiValerio
Tiffany Russotto
Cassie Corbes
Amanda Shabo
Nicole Schmider
Sophia Riportella
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JV ALL AROUND

1 Mundelein

2 Niles North

3 Niles North

4 Fenton

5  Maine West

6  Fenton

7  Niles North

8 Maine East

9  Maine West

10 Fenton

11  Maine East

Julia Harbison

Zoe Luksa

Karly Greenfield
Cassidy Feddersen
Rayna Davis
Katrina Krebasch
Cassie Corbes
Elizabeth Urban

Briana Gall

Angela Calabrese
Kathleen Cross

28.850

28.550

28.050
27.725

27.425

27.200
26.475
25.550

24.900

24.850
23.300

7.35
7.30
7.20
715
7.15
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.90
6.85
6.85
6.75
6.65
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